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ABOUT PORSCHE EXCELLENCE USA 739980 100250 Buyers Guide 20 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 18.00 27.60

ACOUSTIC GUITAR 711412 100210 Nov/Dec 30/11/2020 18/01/2021 11.67 17.90

AUST MOTOR CYCLE NEWS 403800 100660 V70-10 30/11/2020 14/12/2020 6.49 9.95

AUST MOTORCYCLIST 403815 100280 NO. 93 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 7.14 10.95

BHG ONE SHOTS 418448 100020 All I want for Chr 30/11/2020 25/01/2021 6.52 9.99

BLUE RIBBON WORD FIND 670241 100540 Oct 19 30/11/2020 14/12/2020 7.76 11.90

BZ COLOURING HEAVEN 106335 100330 NO. 66 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 9.46 14.50

CAPITAL MAGAZINE> 556655 100230 NO. 74 30/11/2020 4/01/2021 5.15 7.90

COAST 108495 100320 October 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 7.89 12.10

CROSS STITCHER 108680 100330 NO. 361 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 9.72 14.90

DOWNBEAT 734103 100300 October 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 11.61 17.80

ELLE USA 732810 100280 October 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 10.70 16.40

FIND & CIRCLE JUMBO 673670 100330 Vol. 238 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 7.76 11.90

FLYER 994830 100520 BEST OF THE SHED 30/11/2020 25/01/2021 0.00 0.00

FTL FRIENDS> 299720 100311 NO. 447 30/11/2020 4/01/2021 5.15 7.90

GREAT AUSTRALIAN QUILTS 404930 100020 NO. 11 30/11/2020 22/02/2021 9.98 15.30

HARPERS BAZAAR USA 751850 100250 October 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 13.63 20.90

HELLO> 109445 101360 9 November 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 5.21 7.99

HIGH TIMES 752840 100260 September 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 12.72 19.50

HOT ROD USA 756431 100290 November 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 13.63 20.90

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 101381 26 November 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 6.20 9.50

JACQUELINE WILSON> 109680 100450 NO. 176 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 8.80 13.50

JUST BIKES 411002 100340 NO. 383 30/11/2020 4/01/2021 5.15 7.90

KITPLANES 751110 100310 November 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 8.15 12.50

KIWI GARDENER QUARTERLY 508115 100100 Summer 30/11/2020 1/03/2021 6.03 9.25

KRASH> 446160 100361 December 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 5.21 7.99

LATITUDE> 581803 100160 Dec/Jan 30/11/2020 25/01/2021 6.46 9.90

LEGO NINJAGO 107251 100030 NO. 64 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 6.52 9.99

LIVE TO RIDE 405350 100310 NO. 400 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 6.49 9.95

LOV MEGA> 405480 100151 NO. 127 30/11/2020 25/01/2021 6.03 9.25

LUCKY BREAK 508145 101390 07 DEC 20 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 2.93 4.50

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 112750 BOUND AS HIS BUSINESS-DEAL BRI 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 112760 STOLEN TO WEAR HIS CROWN 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 112840 NO STRINGS CHRISTMAS/UNWRAPPIN30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 112860 TOXIN ALERT/TEXAS LAW 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 112870 COWBOY UNDER FIRE/CRIME SCENE30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 112880 MOUNTAIN OF EVIDENCE/THE LAST 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 112900 OPERATION MOUNTAIN RECOVERY/ES30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 112940 A COWBOY'S CHRISTMAS CAROL/FOR30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112690 CINDERELLA'S CHRISTMAS SECRET 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112700 AN HEIR CLAIMED BY CHRISTMAS 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112710 HIS MAJESTY'S FORBIDDEN TEMPTA 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112720 THE ITALIAN'S FINAL REDEMPTION 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112730 THE INNOCENT BEHIND THE SCANDA30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112740 THE QUEEN'S IMPOSSIBLE BOSS 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112750 BOUND AS HIS BUSINESS-DEAL BRI 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112760 STOLEN TO WEAR HIS CROWN 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112770 STOLEN KISS WITH HER BILLIONAI 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99
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M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112780 MEDITERRANEAN FLING TO WEDDING30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112840 NO STRINGS CHRISTMAS/UNWRAPPIN30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112850 TURNING UP THE HEAT/PURE SATIS 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112860 TOXIN ALERT/TEXAS LAW 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112870 COWBOY UNDER FIRE/CRIME SCENE30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112880 MOUNTAIN OF EVIDENCE/THE LAST 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112890 COLTON 911: ULTIMATE SHOWDOWN/30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112900 OPERATION MOUNTAIN RECOVERY/ES30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112930 HOT HOLIDAY FLING/OFF LIMITS A 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112950 A MARQUIS IN WANT OF A WIFE/TH 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 112960 THE GOVERNESS'S SECRET LONGING30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 112700 AN HEIR CLAIMED BY CHRISTMAS 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 112710 HIS MAJESTY'S FORBIDDEN TEMPTA 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 112720 THE ITALIAN'S FINAL REDEMPTION 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 112730 THE INNOCENT BEHIND THE SCANDA30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 112800 MISTLETOE KISS WITH THE HEART 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 112810 FOREVER FAMILY FOR THE MIDWIFE30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 112950 A MARQUIS IN WANT OF A WIFE/TH 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 112960 THE GOVERNESS'S SECRET LONGING30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112640 MONTANA MATCH/AN ALASKAN FAMIL30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112650 THE COWBOY'S HOLIDAY BRIDE/MIS 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112690 CINDERELLA'S CHRISTMAS SECRET 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112700 AN HEIR CLAIMED BY CHRISTMAS 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112710 HIS MAJESTY'S FORBIDDEN TEMPTA 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112720 THE ITALIAN'S FINAL REDEMPTION 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112730 THE INNOCENT BEHIND THE SCANDA30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112740 THE QUEEN'S IMPOSSIBLE BOSS 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112750 BOUND AS HIS BUSINESS-DEAL BRI 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112760 STOLEN TO WEAR HIS CROWN 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112770 STOLEN KISS WITH HER BILLIONAI 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112780 MEDITERRANEAN FLING TO WEDDING30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112790 THE BODYGUARD'S CHRISTMAS PROP30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112800 MISTLETOE KISS WITH THE HEART 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112810 FOREVER FAMILY FOR THE MIDWIFE30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112820 A TEMPORARY CHRISTMAS ARRANGEM30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112830 A FIREHOUSE CHRISTMAS BABY/A S 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112840 NO STRINGS CHRISTMAS/UNWRAPPIN30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112850 TURNING UP THE HEAT/PURE SATIS 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112860 TOXIN ALERT/TEXAS LAW 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112870 COWBOY UNDER FIRE/CRIME SCENE30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112880 MOUNTAIN OF EVIDENCE/THE LAST 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112890 COLTON 911: ULTIMATE SHOWDOWN/30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112900 OPERATION MOUNTAIN RECOVERY/ES30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112910 SEDUCING THE LOST HEIR/TEMPTED30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112920 THE WIFE HE NEEDS/TAKING ON TH 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112930 HOT HOLIDAY FLING/OFF LIMITS A 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112940 A COWBOY'S CHRISTMAS CAROL/FOR30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99
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M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112950 A MARQUIS IN WANT OF A WIFE/TH 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 112960 THE GOVERNESS'S SECRET LONGING30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 112660 AN ELIGIBLE RAKE/THE MAJOR MEE 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 13.04 19.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 112670 IN HIS SAFEKEEPING/THE BABY'S 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 112680 THE KELLEY LEGACY BKS 5-6/MISS 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 112970 REGENCY CHRISTMAS COURTSHIP/A30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 112980 HER MISTLETOE MAGIC/GREEK TYCO30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 112670 IN HIS SAFEKEEPING/THE BABY'S 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 112680 THE KELLEY LEGACY BKS 5-6/MISS 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 112970 REGENCY CHRISTMAS COURTSHIP/A30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 112980 HER MISTLETOE MAGIC/GREEK TYCO30/11/2020 21/12/2020 11.08 16.99

MINDFOOD INSEASON 508250 100010 Summer 2021 30/11/2020 22/02/2021 6.52 10.00

MULTIHULL WORLD 491380 100150 NO. 163 30/11/2020 25/01/2021 7.24 11.10

MY WEEKLY> 110585 101320 29 August 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 5.15 7.90

NEW IDEA> 571410 101720 7 December 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 3.59 5.50

NOURISH> 411815 100190 NO. 61 30/11/2020 1/02/2021 9.75 14.95

NZ GARDENER - HOMEGROWN 508725 100061 Vegetable Growing 30/11/2020 8/02/2021 10.37 15.90

NZ GARDENER> 508595 100320 December 30/11/2020 4/01/2021 5.35 8.20

NZ HOT ROD> 508615 100310 December 30/11/2020 21/12/2020 7.83 12.00

NZ HUNTER> 581546 100160 Dec/Jan 30/11/2020 1/02/2021 7.14 10.95

NZ JOURNAL OF NATURAL MEDICINE 581652 100100 NO. 39 30/11/2020 1/03/2021 6.46 9.90

NZ JOURNAL OF NATURAL MEDICINE 581652 100101 NO. 39 30/11/2020 1/03/2021 6.46 9.90

NZ LIFE & LEISURE FLYER 992579 100120 Insider's Guide 21 30/11/2020 14/12/2020 0.00 0.00

NZ LIFE & LEISURE SPECIAL 507830 100030 Insider's Guide 21 30/11/2020 22/02/2021 12.98 19.90

NZ LISTENER 508645 101120 05 DEC 20 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 4.24 6.50

NZ LOGGER> 581550 100300 Dec20/Jan21 30/11/2020 1/02/2021 4.70 7.20

NZ PIG HUNTER-MOREPORK 516218 100140 Nov/Dec/Jan 30/11/2020 25/01/2021 7.83 12.00

NZ RAILWAY OBSERVER> 581562 100150 Dec/Jan 30/11/2020 25/01/2021 8.48 13.00

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 101130 07 DEC 20 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 3.59 5.50

PC GAMER USA 721670 100310 December 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 15.98 24.50

PEOPLE'S FRIEND> 110710 101320 29 August 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 3.39 5.20

POSTER LUCKY BREAK 918425 101390 07 DEC 20 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 0.00 0.00

POSTER MINDFOOD INSEASON 917740 100010 Summer 2021 30/11/2020 22/02/2021 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LIFE&LEISURE SPEC 918640 100010 Insider's Guide 21 30/11/2020 25/01/2021 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 101120 05 DEC 20 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 101130 07 DEC 20 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 0.00 0.00

POSTER VIVA 919135 100010 Volume 2 30/11/2020 1/03/2021 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 101390 07 DEC 20 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 0.00 0.00

PUZZLER LOGIC PROBLEMS> 405980 100170 NO. 112 30/11/2020 4/01/2021 5.54 8.50

PUZZLER WORDFINDER> 406040 100200 NO. 93 30/11/2020 11/01/2021 5.54 8.50

QUADRANT 428330 100250 November 30/11/2020 4/01/2021 6.20 9.50

RACER X ILLUSTRATED 801900 100300 November 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 8.45 12.95

READERS DIGEST> 406095 100320 December 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 4.24 6.50

REMIX 516220 100090 NO. 107 30/11/2020 1/03/2021 9.75 14.95

REMIX 516220 100091 NO. 107 30/11/2020 1/03/2021 9.75 14.95

RING 811621 100290 November 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 14.93 22.90

RING A WORD DOUBLE SPECIAL 672351 100330 Vol-203 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 7.76 11.90

RUN ON MINDFOOD INSEASON 920675 100010 Summer 2021 30/11/2020 22/02/2021 0.00 0.00
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SHOW CIRCUIT> 521300 100150 Dec/Jan 30/11/2020 1/02/2021 6.20 9.50

SIMPLY VINTAGE 111990 100090 NO. 36 30/11/2020 18/01/2021 16.47 25.25

SOUTHWEST ART 834190 100280 October 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 14.93 22.90

SPECIAL CIRCLE A WORD 691942 100350 NO. 210 30/11/2020 14/12/2020 7.76 11.90

SUDOKU MONTHLY 239510 100340 NO. 109 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 2.93 4.49

THATS LIFE 413111 101480 7 December 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 2.93 4.50

THATS LIFE MEGA MONTHLY 413113 100220 Christmas 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 4.24 6.50

THE ECONOMIST 114555 101360 21 November 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 9.78 15.00

THE ECONOMIST 114555 101361 21 November 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 9.78 15.00

THE ECONOMIST ANNUAL 114565 100020 2021 30/11/2020 25/01/2021 22.17 34.00

THE GUARDIAN WKLY REST OF SI 113906 101370 27 November 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 7.83 12.00

THE NEW YORKER 808300 101240 21 September 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 15.13 23.20

THE SHED SPECIAL 507770 100010 Best of the Shed 30/11/2020 1/03/2021 14.97 22.95

THE SHED SPECIAL 507770 100011 Best of the Shed 30/11/2020 25/01/2021 14.97 22.95

ULTIMATE DOT TO DOT 114730 100320 NO. 59 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 7.17 10.99

VIVA 581738 100010 Volume 2 30/11/2020 1/03/2021 6.46 9.90

WHO WEEKLY> 480470 101340 07 December 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 3.46 5.30

WHO WEEKLY> 480470 101341 07 December 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 3.46 5.30

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 101390 07 DEC 20 30/11/2020 7/12/2020 3.59 5.50

WOMAN'S DAY SUPER PUZZLER 403901 100070 DEC 20 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 3.39 5.20

WW II HISTORY 774560 100350 Fall Special Issue 30/11/2020 28/12/2020 18.91 29.00
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